
Quick secure 
 NVG mount

FWHL-NVG      Helmet Headlamp

• Utilizes high-performance LED, max output up 
to 500 lumens. 

• Fit to tactical tactical helmets with NVG mount.

• Built in magnetic base attachable to metallic 
surfaces.

• Powered by one 18650 rechargeable Li-ion 
battery.

• Attached filter to switch between White light and 
Red light.

• Single Switch for 3 Intensities + SOS 

FEATURES

SPECIFICA  TIONS

High

500 lm

6.5 h

120 m

3600 cd

185 lm

14 h

70 m

1225 cd

25 lm

60 h

20 m

100 cd

185 lm

16 h

—

—

Medium S.O.S.Low

Run 
Time
Beam 
Distance

White Light
Output

White Light
Beam Intensity

ANSI / PLATO FL1




