Helmet Headlamp





FEATURES

- Utilizes high-performance LED, max output up to 500 lumens.
- Fit to tactical tactical helmets with NVG mount.
- Built in magnetic base attachable to metallic surfaces.
- Powered by one 18650 rechargeable Li-ion battery.
- Attached filter to switch between White light and Red light.
- Single Switch for 3 Intensities + SOS

SPECIFICATIONS

ANSI / PLATO FL1	High	Medium	Low	S.O.S.
ANOITENTOTE	ingii	Wicaranii	LOW	0.0.0.
White Light Output	500 lm	185 lm	25 lm	185 lm
Name Run Time	6.5 h	14 h	60 h	16 h
Beam Distance	120 m	70 m	20 m	_
White Light Beam Intensity	3600 cd	1225 cd	100 cd	_



Quick secure NVG mount



120° adjustable lamp for multi-viewing lighting





Single Switch for Four modes



Magnetic Design to Free Your Hands